3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF:‘RG:TUSBLR‘EC:ETR‘;)END 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. . 2119590- 1 A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION SATE 5w T ABVD
A R RMINATOR AR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE e e T B K A R
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED BT | ECR-13-005072 2IMARONS | XZ | L7
B2 ECR-13-018319 22N0V2013 | YY UG
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 21197991 20634401
2151190~ 1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151190-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ f 8-2151190-4 : : : : ~ |ty r | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 D, 070 DIA. MAT. 200
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196531 : : S R B B l i 2&%22221 EH?LESD[ééEEEEDMMWMI ,gig
2151190-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2151190-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — 1 1196411 FEED CAN AIR FEED 5738
1&iﬁlﬂﬁiﬂLM?1E§% gl?éiiil 1338685~ 1 85212;22054 2119653~ 1 : : R e A L B LY
1o lieoms : FNE CRIMPRELOHT ADJUST LATgiRngTE/\X PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799-1 2063440- 1 - | | T T T ;1§§§;2? ;Z;HfMngﬁiﬁssé?&pggD NON-AD J »éi?
SERVO - - - - - - - B 2119082-9  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
cloThons . NON-CRIMPORETGHT ADJUST N LaTCH PLATE : : : : : : : [ [T T[] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
51511907 3 “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - N 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
5151719027 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - B 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- -2 2] - - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- - - - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - - -] - 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
APPLICATOR DATA -l -] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
CRIMP STZE TYPE - - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
WIRE 12 03 mm [ 0801 F - - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
INSUL [2.79 mm [.110] oV R 994969 - 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T3 - |REF |REF |REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC JRICK) —
408-10389 - - - - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AT 1136
N - | - [REFIREF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - i i i - - 16337431 SERVO FLED LATCH ASH 1733
TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER CONTACT - | | | | | 18028-7 WASHER, FLAT. REG M4 1119
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELJF INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - |REF|REF| - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
3.60-3.62 mm [.142-.142 IN] 1.40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 [N] S L B N R R R R 455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER 1387
- - - R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
XE@M@Q%[QN SR R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
SPECIFICATION (B)114-18388 - - -2l 22l 202 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
R 2119793-1  |[LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
TERMINALS APPLIED o\l - | 3] -]3]3]3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
(A) 964324-1 (A) 8-964324- 1 (B) 12414021 (B) 1-1241402-3 - - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
(B) 1-2208459-1 | (B) 1-2208459-3 N A R R EEE E 1338685-1  |PAWL, FLED 156
- sl a4 ] 4] 4 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
-2l 22l 202 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 |53
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT F I CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 W W W W 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 157
S17E ng mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 1 1 8112425 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 1 5]
T 00mm? 110 05 [ 06347 0071 5 s B 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 150
0. 75mm? 1.52+/-0.05 [ 060+/- 002] 9.7 i S I L 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
0 50mm? 43470 05 [ 056+/- 0021 07 - - - - -] 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED |48
- - - - -] 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED |47
B 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF |46
*WARN I NG - - 1 1 2119370-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO S L I R c019383-7 |5CR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 2o) | jg
-l -] 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT
rC— L R P e
A B 2119644-2  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION |38
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N [T 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 1737
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S I A I O O O ¢11309¢2-1 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT | 39
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 1-1752356-1 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT “lele e e e c078585-5  |SCR, BHSL, Rofs (M4 X 20) |33
NSSEMBLY  SEE BELON FOR PART NUMBER - B 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151190-4 R 1-1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
PAEUMATLC FEED WITA ISHALI AFELICATOR! CONERSION:  3-3151100-4 T L e 2 Jasony, stare o i
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151190-6 R 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L L L L 13¢0928-2  |5TRIP GUIDE | c4
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S LA N N N R I 2168083-2 |S5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF LTEMS 62 & 242 . | 1002072 (WAGHLR, TLAT_RED WA 129
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 242 S O cl19533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED | 19
B 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
/1N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N - 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
AtkaAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S L L L L 1 306885-4 |51OP, SHEAR ]
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. B 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N N - L ] 454276-5 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
fggyfciggﬁH&AgEéﬁifﬁfEESEggIyﬁgWﬁﬁcgggYsEggjﬁ§T¢S§P WEENBQHE NP P PP 0r1539204-3 [ANVIL, COMBINATION | 8
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N - W W W W 240641 -7 SPACER 1
A B 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
§§$R§D§§$Ebﬁﬁﬁ §J£§$§§Th§§ATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET H R T R I I 5380117 3L0CK CRIMPER SPACER A
/\L N 2119785-5 |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, R 455888-8 SPACER, CRIMPER 12
SENOVE i 13 AND_ATTACH 10 THE LOCATION o TUE shck 15 T T e o o N R 1 0 A T SO T T |
@INFORMA”ON' 77| -7 6| -5|-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION N “TT|-T]-6|-5|-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR R PR I el R el Tt fow o 1BAUGZOTH —> TE Connectivity
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM o BT — 7/1%? vort sburg, PA 111053608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT — g L HOPRNER L '
ATLANTIC VERSION SR o 8 e
I PLC +0.5 App‘\CQJTO’P
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 0013 FPPLICAT IOV SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e —— : S DO R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A‘ 00779 @:2151190 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVBZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1

LOC

DIST

REVISTONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

(:) COPYRIGHT 20

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

— 40mm STROKE
AIR FEED

[

“Pp

66

DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

~(o

SEE SHEET 1

REF —===—1.00+0.05
[0.0394+0.001]
1T\

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES
£\
! | , REF

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

DWE'; WEAVER T8AUGZOTT > TE Connectivity
c% HOFFNERWSAUGEOWW _ > é/z ég Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: T OLERANCES UNLESS APVD T8AUGPO0TT [wame ‘
- 1. ELBIN Ocean Side Feed

0 PLC +-
I PLC +0.5

2 PLC +0.13
3 PLC +0.013

PRODUCT SPEC

Applicator

APPLICATION SPEC

4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATER AL FINISH WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151 190 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET ? OF4 REVBZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

SET UP GAUGE

AL RIGATS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
(O) copyriGHT 20 2119599-1 A 66 N DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

SACTEIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART s
TERMINATOR CUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799- 1 2063440- |
2-2151190-1 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8&-2151190-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151190-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 13386851 5-18022-5 | 21196532 : : i | l | ;llggiél EjyﬁégéuslﬁféEEéSM’PACIF“jsTYLE ggé
2-2151190-2 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 8&-2151190-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) T 50799861 TBUSHING  LCH512 WISON] T
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151190-4 - - - B I B B 222193 [SPRING COMPRESSION SIE
551511005 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - R 2119082-9  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 21197991 2063440- 1 B | | | 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
2-2151190-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - N 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
7-2151190-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT ] - - - - - - - - | | | | 7-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- 2 | -] - 2168400-6 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - -] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA - -1 -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP S17F TYPE -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
VTRE (203 mo [ 0807 - - -] 2T - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
TNSUL 1279 mm T 110 oV B 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APELICATOR INSTRUCTLONS - | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
108-10389 [L] - - -] 240638-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
B 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 152
- - - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
B 2119798-2 |DETENT PIN 145
B 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION A 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 ¥ 20 143
TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD POWER TIMER CONTACT L Lo o [V 21796532 |FEED CAM, POST FEED l jf
T R [-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF
3 myiRgzi;RgpwéEN?j;JNJ — géwsf;éT%SHmF%AyingsjﬁE?E B N B U T c119650-1 |KAM, ASIAN STTLE, oIDE FPEED 140
' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' B 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
XEEMM%ION (A)IT4-18037 ] ] N 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
SPECTFICATION (B)114-18388 ] ] - - - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
N - |- [ReF] - - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINALS APPLIED - - 1 - - 1633743~ SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S LI T O I 18028-¢ WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
(h) 964324-1 (A) 8-964324- 1 (B) 1241402-1 (B) 1-1241402-3 S I 11 O cl19944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF [
By 122082591 | (B) 122084593 B 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
B 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
- , -1 21212712 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
g%;% ® = CRIY?NEi%G**V %EgEEEHEéGQETTING A R R 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
J mm JN -3 [3]3]3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
1. 00mme |.61+/-0.05 [.063+/-.002] 8.8 - - - T 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
0. Tomme 1.524/-0.05 [.060+/-.002] 9.1 N 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
0. >0mme | 43+/-0.05 [.056+/-.002] 10. 7 T2 2212 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
B 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
B 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
B 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
*WARNING B 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO o R R R 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 43
(] LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T 2 esds T 0TS NOWERES T WIRE A0JSTHERT T 40
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — T T 9957 1 1APPLICATOR SHIN PACK 3
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS witt CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T [0 | 1 [ 1| 21196442 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
B [-1752356-1 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY T2 [ 2 2 21 20793835 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 ¥ 20 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S N T 13209082 [SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N I N A O O c119959-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW F(H)R PART NUMBER: H | - 1 1 1 1 1-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER 2?8
MECHANICAL FEED HITH, CSuaRT ACPLICATON: ComvERsion: 8:2131190- T 0 0 ] Tazosee e Jsrare cuine i
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151190-5 - 1 1 1 1 2168083-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X &.0 2
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151190-6 N I IR I I 1-18028-2 |WASHER. FLAT. REG M4 >0
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - W W W c119933-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - 1 1 1 1 2119806 -1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 24°2. W - | ! ! ! 37¢¢e80-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION [
B 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR K
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - 1 1 1 1 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY ! ] | | | | 454276-9 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT Y
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. 1 1 1 1 1 1 5-1333204-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE | - | | | | SA0ndl ] AT !
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE 7 | 1 1 1 c119757-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | W W W 23801 1-1 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
& SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET | | | | | | cl 19780y CUIMELR, THOULATION OVERLAT PAEMIDW ’
R T L ON AL TNEORMAT IO B 455888-8  |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
z/\x N [-456405-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
REVOVE TTEM 15 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE S -ed=2o)-22| -2l PART NO DESCRIPTION o
Dromia Toy e RERERTO NS TRUCTRON SHEE T PO ADDETIONAL TR g, A T R e o TBAUGZ0T ] O] e
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH(?_ HOFFNER 18AU6201 1 :) qu”Sburg’ AT
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 18AUG20 11 |NAME ‘
P AC I F I C \/ E R S I ON mm L L_LLBIN Ocean Side Feed
| PLC +0.5 App‘ ‘CQJ{O’P
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E}g L 0003 wPPLICATION SPEC ]
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) e : S DS R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151190 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OF4 REVBZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

(e
N\

S

\\‘I')REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

S mE N

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

18AUG20TT

THE 2P8UBYECT 10 CHANGE AND THE-CONTROLL NG ENG INEERING ORGANIZATION. | DWN -
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B WEAVER 5 TE COHHGCJHVWY
CHK 18AUG2O0TI ' TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P AC I F I C \/ E R S I ON T T T TS G, HOFFNER
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 18AUGZ20 11 |NAME ‘
mm P$M£§¥§ Ocean Syde Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 REETE Applicator
‘ : 2 PLC +0.13 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @E};gtg RRIE
. SI1ZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ ] WE IGHT j A ‘ 00779 @:2151190
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F [ | 4 OF4 REVBZ

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




CraHpapT
INeKTpPOoH
ﬂ CBAA3b

Mbl MOf04aA M aKTUBHO Pa3BMBAIOLLAACA KOMMAHWA B 061acTM  MOCTaBOK
3NEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB. Mbl NOCTAaBASEM  3/IEKTPOHHbIE  KOMMOHEHTbI
OTEYEeCTBEHHOIrO U MMMOPTHOIO NMPOWU3BOACTBA HAMPAMYIO OT NPOU3BOAMUTENEN U C
KpYMHEMLWKNX CKNaZ0B MUpa.

Enaro,a,apﬂ coTpygHn4ecTtesy C MMpPOBbIMU NOCTaBWMKaMWN Mbl OCYLLECTBIAEM
KOMMNNEKCHbIE N NN1aHOBblE MNMOCTABKU LumpoqaﬁLuero CNEeKTpa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX
KOMMOHEHTOB.

CobcTtBeHHan 3¢p@eKTUBHAA NOrMCTUKA M CKNag B obecneunBaeT HageKHYHo
MOCTaBKy MNPOAYKLMM B TOYHO YKa3aHHble CPOKM Mo Bcel Poccum.

Mbl ocyuiecTBisem TEXHUYECKYI0 MNOALEPKKY HAWWM  K/IMEHTaMm U
npeanpoaaxkHyto NPOBEPKY KayecTsa NpoayKumu. Ha Bce noctaBnsiemble NpoAyKTbl
Mbl MPEAOCTaBASEM TFAPaAHTUIO .

OcyuwiectBndem nNOCTaBKM NpoOAYKUMM nog, KoHTponem Bl MO PO Ha
npeanpuATUA BOEHHO-NPOMbIWIEHHOTO KoMnaekca Poccuun , a TakKe paboTtaem B
pamkax 275 ®3 c OTKpbITUEM OTAE/bHbIX CHETOB B YNONHOMOYEHHOM BaHKe. Cuctema
MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KomnaHum cooTBeTcTByeT TpeboBaHuam FOCT ISO 9001.

MWHUMaNbHbIE  CPOKM  MNOCTAaBKW, TMOKME  UeHbl, HeorpaHWYeHHbIN
aCCOPTUMEHT UM WHAMBMAYANbHbLIN MNOAXOA K KAMEHTaM ABAAIOTCA OCHOBOW ANA
BbICTPAMBaHMA A0FOCPOYHOIO M 3GPEKTUBHOIO COTPYAHMYECTBA C NPEeANPUATUAMM
PaANO3NEKTPOHHOMW NPOMBIWAEHHOCTU, NPEeanPUATUAMM BMNK u HayuHo-
nccnenoBaTeNbCKUMKU MHCTUTYTaMm Poccun.

C Hamu Bbl CTAaHOBMUTECH elle ycnewHee!

[HaLLIM KOHTAKTbI: \

TenedoH: +7 812 627 14 35

dNeKTpPOHHaA nouTa: sales@st-electron.ru

Appec: 198099, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr,
MpomblwneHHasa yn, gom Ne 19, nutepa H,
nometleHune 100-H Oduc 331

\_

J



mailto:sales@st-electron.ru

